
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Duke 282  281  286       849  -15 
3  2  2   Florida State  291  289  296       876  +12 
2  3  3   Clemson 286  297  294       877  +13 
8  6  4   Virginia 301  294  290       885  +21 
5  4  5   Wake Forest 297  293  300       890  +26 
4  8  6   Miami 296  303  294       893  +29 
9  T9  7   Louisville 302  300  292       894  +30 

11  5  T8   North Carolina 306  288  301       895  +31 
10  T9  T8   North Carolina State 303  299  293       895  +31 
T6  11  10   Notre Dame 300  304  294       898  +34 
T6  7  11   Virginia Tech  300  298  301       899  +35 
12  12  12   Boston College 313  300  309       922  +58 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   Leona Maguire  Duke  67   70  73       210  -6   
2 2   Jaravee Boonchant  Duke  71   67  72       210  -6   

T9 T3   Ana Belac  Duke  70   74  70       214  -2   
T4 T3   Morgane Metraux  Florida State  73   69  72       214  -2   
T14 T5   Beth Lillie  Virginia  77   70  69       216  E   
T4 T5   Jennifer Kupcho  Wake Forest  72   70  74       216  E   
11 T5   Virginia Elena Carta  Duke  75   70  71       216  E   
3 T5   Amanda Doherty  Florida State  72   67  77       216  E   

T22 9   Alice Hewson  Clemson  70   79  68       217  +1   
T7 T10   Kennedy Swann  Clemson  72   71  75       218  +2   
T7 T10   Elizabeth Bose  Virginia Tech  72   71  75       218  +2   
T22 T12   Anna Redding  Virginia  73   76  70       219  +3   
T14 T12   Laura Kowohl  North Carolina State  73   74  72       219  +3   
T4 T12   Sydney Legacy  Clemson  69   73  77       219  +3   
T12 T12   Dewi Weber  Miami  70   76  73       219  +3   
T12 T16   Katharine Patrick  Virginia  75   71  74       220  +4   
T19 T16   Kristyna Frydlova  Miami  73   75  72       220  +4   
T14 T18   Emma Albrecht  Notre Dame  74   73  74       221  +5   
T28 T18   Renate Grimstad  Miami  75   75  71       221  +5   
T19 T20   Emilia Migliaccio  Wake Forest  73   75  74       222  +6   
T14 T20   Maddie Rose Hamilton  Notre Dame  73   74  75       222  +6   
T28 T20   Kim Metraux  Florida State  71   79  72       222  +6   
T22 T23   India Clyburn  North Carolina State  79   70  74       223  +7   
T9 T23   Mariana Ocano  North Carolina  77   67  79       223  +7   
T22 T25   Kelly Whaley  North Carolina  76   73  75       224  +8   
T14 T25   Mai Dechathipat  Wake Forest  76   71  77       224  +8   
T28 T25   Ana Paula Valdes  Clemson  75   75  74       224  +8   
T34 T25   Molly Skapik  Louisville  76   76  72       224  +8   
T28 T25   Olivia Cason  Louisville  73   77  74       224  +8   
T39 T30   Ailin Li  Boston College  80   73  72       225  +9   
T19 T30   Brynn Walker  North Carolina  76   72  77       225  +9   
T34 T30   Delaney Shah  Louisville  76   76  73       225  +9   
T34 T30   Lauren Hartlage  Louisville  77   75  73       225  +9   
T45 T34   Mia Ayer  Notre Dame  75   79  73       227  +11   
T34 T34   Cecily Overbey  North Carolina State  77   75  75       227  +11   
T47 T34   Amanda Hollandsworth  Virginia Tech  79   77  71       227  +11   
T39 T37   Bryana Nguyen  North Carolina  77   76  75       228  +12   
T39 T37   Siyun Liu  Wake Forest  76   77  75       228  +12   
T22 T37   Kathleen Sumner  Florida State  75   74  79       228  +12   
T45 T40   Kristin Engle  Louisville  81   73  75       229  +13   
T28 T40   Lisa Maguire  Duke  74   76  79       229  +13   
33 T40   Jessica Spicer  Virginia Tech  76   75  78       229  +13   

T22 T40   Emily Mahar  Virginia Tech  74   75  80       229  +13   
T47 T44   Ava Bergner  North Carolina  80   76  74       230  +14   

T39 T44   Julia Ford  Virginia  76   77  77       230  +14 

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

ACC Women's Golf Championship
Grandover Resort
Greensboro, NC 

East Course - ACC Women 
Dates: Apr 21 - Apr 23 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T34 T44   Jocelyn Chia  Boston College  77   75  78       230  +14   
56 T47   Monika Hartl  North Carolina State  80   80  72       232  +16   

T53 T47   Kayla Jones  Florida State  76   81  75       232  +16   
T47 T49   Abby Heck  Notre Dame  78   78  77       233  +17   
T39 T49   Marisa Messana  Clemson  75   78  80       233  +17   
T47 T49   Allison Woodward  Virginia Tech  78   78  77       233  +17   
T53 T52   Morgan Gonzales  Virginia  77   80  78       235  +19   
55 T52   Bibilani Liu  Boston College  80   78  77       235  +19   

T47 T52   Naomi Ko  North Carolina State  74   82  79       235  +19   
T39 T52   Katie Barrand  Boston College  79   74  82       235  +19   
59 56   Isabella DiLisio  Notre Dame  82   82  72       236  +20   
57 57   Macarena Aguilera  Miami  78   84  78       240  +24   
58 58   Monica Schumacher  Wake Forest  84   79  81       244  +28   

T47 T59   Katelyn Reynolds  Boston College  77   79  89       245  +29   
60 T59   Serena Hou  Miami  89   77  79       245  +29   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Duke 282 281 286 849

1 Leona Maguire (1) 67 70 73 210

2 Jaravee Boonchant (2) 71 67 72 210

T3 Ana Belac (3) 70 74 70 214

T5 Virginia Elena Carta (4) 75 70 71 216

T40 Lisa Maguire (5) 74 76 79 229

2 Florida State 291 289 296 876

T3 Morgane Metraux (2) 73 69 72 214

T5 Amanda Doherty (1) 72 67 77 216

T20 Kim Metraux (3) 71 79 72 222

T37 Kathleen Sumner (4) 75 74 79 228

T47 Kayla Jones (5) 76 81 75 232

3 Clemson 286 297 294 877

9 Alice Hewson (1) 70 79 68 217

T10 Kennedy Swann (4) 72 71 75 218

T12 Sydney Legacy (2) 69 73 77 219

T25 Ana Paula Valdes (3) 75 75 74 224

T49 Marisa Messana (5) 75 78 80 233

4 Virginia 301 294 290 885

T5 Beth Lillie (4) 77 70 69 216

T12 Anna Redding (3) 73 76 70 219

T16 Katharine Patrick (2) 75 71 74 220

T44 Julia Ford (5) 76 77 77 230

T52 Morgan Gonzales (1) 77 80 78 235

5 Wake Forest 297 293 300 890

T5 Jennifer Kupcho (1) 72 70 74 216

T20 Emilia Migliaccio (2) 73 75 74 222

T25 Mai Dechathipat (4) 76 71 77 224

T37 Siyun Liu (3) 76 77 75 228

58 Monica Schumacher (5) 84 79 81 244

6 Miami 296 303 294 893

T12 Dewi Weber (1) 70 76 73 219

T16 Kristyna Frydlova (3) 73 75 72 220

T18 Renate Grimstad (2) 75 75 71 221

57 Macarena Aguilera (4) 78 84 78 240

T59 Serena Hou (5) 89 77 79 245

7 Louisville 302 300 292 894

T25 Molly Skapik (2) 76 76 72 224

T25 Olivia Cason (3) 73 77 74 224

T30 Lauren Hartlage (1) 77 75 73 225

T30 Delaney Shah (5) 76 76 73 225

T40 Kristin Engle (4) 81 73 75 229
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T8 North Carolina 306 288 301 895

T23 Mariana Ocano (4) 77 67 79 223

T25 Kelly Whaley (1) 76 73 75 224

T30 Brynn Walker (5) 76 72 77 225

T37 Bryana Nguyen (2) 77 76 75 228

T44 Ava Bergner (3) 80 76 74 230

T8 North Carolina State 303 299 293 895

T12 Laura Kowohl (4) 73 74 72 219

T23 India Clyburn (3) 79 70 74 223

T34 Cecily Overbey (2) 77 75 75 227

T47 Monika Hartl (5) 80 80 72 232

T52 Naomi Ko (1) 74 82 79 235

10 Notre Dame 300 304 294 898

T18 Emma Albrecht (1) 74 73 74 221

T20 Maddie Rose Hamilton (5) 73 74 75 222

T34 Mia Ayer (2) 75 79 73 227

T49 Abby Heck (4) 78 78 77 233

56 Isabella DiLisio (3) 82 82 72 236

11 Virginia Tech 300 298 301 899

T10 Elizabeth Bose (1) 72 71 75 218

T34 Amanda Hollandsworth (2) 79 77 71 227

T40 Emily Mahar (4) 74 75 80 229

T40 Jessica Spicer (5) 76 75 78 229

T49 Allison Woodward (3) 78 78 77 233

12 Boston College 313 300 309 922

T30 Ailin Li (1) 80 73 72 225

T44 Jocelyn Chia (4) 77 75 78 230

T52 Bibilani Liu (2) 80 78 77 235

T52 Katie Barrand (3) 79 74 82 235

T59 Katelyn Reynolds (5) 77 79 89 245
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